
      

     
    
     

     
    

      
  
        

   
     

    
       

         
   

       
      

  
     

         
         

  
      

   
      

      
          

     
     

     

Significantly Regulated Organizations Removed - August 2025 

DUNS NUMBER BUSINESS NAME COUNTRY NAME TICKER SYMBOL EXCHANGE NAME 
049281215 Integral Vision, Inc. USA INVI OTHER OTC Market 
800452216 Affinity Beverage Group, Inc. USA ABVG OTHER OTC Market 
831195990 Emerging Healthcare Solutions, Inc. USA EHSI OTHER OTC Market 
079294494 Veritiv Corporation USA VRTV NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
102063521 Old COPPER Company, Inc. USA JCP NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 
067107390 CinCor Pharma, Inc. USA CINC NASDAQ 
644381824 NMDC GROUP - P.J.S.C UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NMDC ABU DHABI STOCK EXCHANGE 
534834510 TMK, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRMK Moscow Exchange 
681747254 MAGAZIN UNIVERSAL MARAMURES SA ROMANIA MAMA BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 
422162912 HORTICO S A POLAND HOR WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 
557812763 Seers Technology Co., Ltd. KOREA REP OF 458870 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
687885574 BYUCKSAN PAINT & COATINGS CO., LTD. KOREA REP OF 007210 KOREA EXCHANGE (KOSDAQ) 
387643534 ALGOWATT SPA ITALY TI5 MUNICH STOCK EXCHANGE 
428212419 VINCENZO ZUCCHI - SPA ITALY ZUC ITALIAN SE (MERCATO CONTINUO ITALIA) 
338831393 ENERTRONICA SANTERNO SPA ITALY ENT ITALIAN SE (MERCATO CONTINUO ITALIA) 
532390056 ARCTURUS THERAPEUTICS LTD ISRAEL ARCT NASDAQ 
727808375 PT. TRIDOMAIN PERFORMANCE MATERIALS INDONESIA TDPM INDONESIA STOCK EXCHANGE 
644586877 MOL Magyar Olaj- es Gazipari Nyilvanosan Muk÷d÷ Reszvenytarsasag HUNGARY MOL BUDAPEST STOCK EXCHANGE 
663165256 New Sparkle Roll International Group Limited HONG KONG 00970 HONG KONG STOCK EXCHANGE 
294282608 PHARNEXT FRANCE P0X FRANKFURT STOCK EXCHANGE 
227668602 OXFORD CANNABINOID TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS PLC ENGLAND OCTHF OTHER OTC Market 
222865185 E-THERAPEUTICS PLC ENGLAND ETXPF OTHER OTC Market 
219429574 SCIENCE IN SPORT PLC ENGLAND SIS LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE (LON) 
546082934 Wuxi Longsheng Technology Co., Ltd. CHINA 300680 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 
545310216 Shandong Homey Aquatic Development Co., Ltd. Rongtai Foodstuff Factory CHINA 600467 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 
528950126 Weifang Shengtai Pharmaceutical Clinic CHINA SGTI OTHER OTC Market 
259924967 Environmental Waste International Inc CANADA EWS TSX VENTURE EXCHANGE 
756783262 ANTERIS TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD AUSTRALIA AVR AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE 




